

TO : CHINA TAIPING

DATE : 9-Jul-20

ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

OWNER'S PARTICULAR

VEHICLE DETAILS

NAME :

VEHICLE NO : SJZ4034X

ADDRESS :

MODEL : VOLVO S80

TEL. NO. :

CHASSIS NO : V17S49456143202

OWNER'S INSURANCE :

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE :

TIME :

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/81210478

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS (LIST ITEM)

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS (LIST ITEM)			
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 2,120.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.00
3	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 597.00
4	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 36.00
5	TAIL LAMP <i>LH cond'd</i>	2	\$ 899.00
6	TAIL LAMP PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 595.00
7	TAILAMP LOWER GARNISH <i>LH cond'd</i>	2	\$ 296.00
8	TAILAMP LOWER GARNISH CHROME <i>new</i>	2	\$ 110.00
9	BOOTLID <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 2,445.00
10	BOOTLID HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 264.00
11	BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 487.00
12	BOOTLID INNER LOCK <i>eng</i>	1	\$ 543.00
13	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 54.00
14	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.00
15	BOOT LID OUTER MOULDING <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 458.00
16	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 187.00
17	BOOT LID DEMPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 221.00

18	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'VOLVO' <i>2</i>	1	\$	92.00	\$	92.00	✓
19	BOOTLID EMBLEM '2.0T' <i>1</i>	1	\$	84.00	\$	84.00	✓
20	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'S80' <i>1</i>	1	\$	91.00	\$	91.00	✓
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>2</i>	2	\$	511.00	\$	1,022.00	X
22	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>2</i>	2	\$	241.00	\$	482.00	X
23	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>1</i>	1	\$	621.00	\$	621.00	X
24	REAR END PANEL <i>1</i>	1	\$	858.80	\$	858.80	X
25	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>1</i>	1	\$	325.00	\$	325.00	✓
			TOTAL PRICE		\$	17,058.80	
			LESS 0%		\$	-	
			SUB TOTAL PRICE		\$	17,058.80	

Rear Bumper Sponge
could

312

6670
6003

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Brand</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
8	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
TOTAL			\$	720.00

290

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$1,200.00	<i>600</i>	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$1,200.00	<i>600</i>	
3	TUFF COAT	\$250.00	<i>50</i>	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$180.00	<i>30</i>	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$120.00	<i>60</i>	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$80.00	<i>50</i>	
7	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$80.00	✓	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$100.00	X	

1470

TOTAL \$3,210.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 17,965.30
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,210.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 22,005.30

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :

Adrian Lj
2/s 13/07/20

05 Days.

Total: 7763

4/s: 6.2K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: